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Borja Gary C SP-0182-13 1/3/2020 AG 475-3324 gcborja@guamag.org

Cepeda Cindy C SP-0179-13 1/3/2020 AG 475-3360 cindy.cepeda@guamcse.net 

Diaz Norman C SP-0187-17 9/12/2019 AG 475-3360 norman.diaz@guamcse.net

Fejeran Jay J SP-0012-13 1/28/2020 AG 475-3324 x 3770 jfejeran@guamag.org

Guerrero William LG SP-0096-10 1/3/2020 AG 475-3406 x 2410 maguerrero@gta.net; 

Guevara Ruby A SP-0072-08 1/3/2020 AG 475-3406 rguevara@guamag.org

Leon Elias B SP-0359-99 1/11/2020 AG 475-3360 elias.leon@guamcse.net

McDonald Lucilla A SP-0181-13 1/11/2020 AG 475-3360 lucilla.mcdonald@guamcse.net

Nelson Vincent B SP-0188-17 9/12/2019 AG 475-3360 vincent.nelson@guamcse.net

Ogo Caroline R SP-0186-13 6/20/2020 AG 475-3360 caroline.ogo@guamcse.net

Pablo Ryan V SP-0161-15 3/21/2020 AG 475-3360 ryandalevpablo@yahoo.com

Reyes Carl Ken O SP-0228-10 1/11/2020 AG 475-3360 carl.reyes@guamcse.net

Terlaje Brandon C SP-0173-15 3/20/2020 AG 475-3324 only1bcterlaje@gmail.com

Eustaquio Jerry A SP-0216-18 5/6/2020 AG's 475-3324 jerry.eustaquio@guamcse.net

Borreta Michael S SP-0043-06 6/11/2020 APD 475-3234 michaelb@guamapd.org

Sablan Julie Ann G SP-0192-13 6/11/2020 APD 475-3234 jsablan@guamapd.org

Manibusan John L SP-0038-00 11/13/2019 Blair Sterling Johnson 477-7857 jlmanibusan@bsjmlaw.com

Mendiola Aries J SP-0184-99 11/13/2019 Blair Sterling Johnson 477-7857 ajmendiola@bsjmlaw.com

Casem Jhoana Marie V SP-0027-16 3/21/2020 Land Mgt - CLTC 649-5263 jhoanacasem@gmail.com

Chargualaf Eileen A SP-0198-12 3/21/2020 Land Mgt - CLTC 649-5263 x 632 echargualaf@gmail.com

Gumataotao John J SP-0026-16 3/27/2020 Land Mgt - CLTC 649-5263 john.gumataotao@land.guam.gov

Nededog Lorraine S SP-0199-12 3/21/2020 Land Mgt - CLTC 649-5263 x 636 lorraine.nededog@land.guam.gov

Allen Christopher E SP-0365-99 3/21/2020 Pro Se 678-4130 christopherallen644@gmail.com; eman@ite.net

Anderson Brian T SP-0123-19 11/25/2019 Pro Se 864-4074 bthomasanderson@gmail.com

Arceo Ashley W SP-0196-13 12/28/2019 Pro Se 989-3082/689-0099 ashleymonwesarceo@hotmail.com

Cruz Pito Q SP-0167-18 10/31/2019 Pro Se 472-1024/727-7383 thegymguahan@gmail.com

Damian Charles T SP-0199-99 3/7/2020 Pro Se 482-2268 ctdamian@hotmail.com

Esteban Michelle A SP-0145-16 6/11/2020 Pro Se 687-0169 sanagustin.michelle@gmail.com

Leon Guerrero Vivian S SP-0056-18 9/12/2019 Pro Se 488-8080 vivianleonguerrero@yahoo.com

Lujan John JA SP-0004-08 6/11/2020 Pro Se 678-6188/828-2243 No Email

Manglona Roque L SP-0162-16 10/10/2019 Pro Se 777-1011/472-6278 rlmanglona@gmail.com

Masga Thomas S SP-0161-16 9/27/2019 Pro Se 777-5461/477-7464 tsmasga@gmail.com

Padua Theodoro P SP-0153-14 11/8/2019 Pro Se 789-5031/777-3513 pted56@gmail.com

Perez Rochella C SP-0048-17 4/1/2020 Pro Se 477-0758/483-9834 rochellaperez@gmail.com

Perez Gina F SP-0207-16 5/15/2020 Pro Se 788-4462 giper6672@gmail.com

Perez Edward G SP-0001-00 6/11/2020 Pro Se 688-3471 egprecoverysvc@yahoo.com

Sablan David J SP-0339-00 5/15/2020 Pro Se 489-7708/632-7577 djsablan@yahoo.com

Sablan Thomas J SP-0058-06 5/16/2020 Pro Se 483-7771 tsablan.rsplus@gmail.com

Westfall Linda B SP-0092-03 3/7/2020 Pro Se 486-0042/477-9084 linda.westfall@gmail.com

Sablan Roland D SP-0016-13 5/15/2020 Pro Se - United Process Servers 646-8140/483-6524 rsablan@upcaguamandsaipan.com

Montemayor Joel Rey N SP-0060-14 7/3/2020 Pro Se-United Process Servers 488-9436 joel@upcaguamandsaipan.com

Call Robbie T SP-0050-94 2/6/2020 Public Defender 300-7852 rcall@guamdpsc.net

Cruz Sea A SP-0050-94 2/6/2020 Public Defender 475-3100 salvarez@guampdsc.net

DeLos Santos Joaquin Q SP-0050-94 2/6/2020 Public Defender 475-3100 jdelossantos@guampdsc.net

Marquez Joselito S SP-0050-94 2/6/2020 Public Defender 475-3100 jmarquez@guampdsc.net

Rivera Randolph F SP-0050-94 6/26/2020 Public Defender 475-3100 rrivera@guampdsc.net

Serafico Reynaldo G SP-0050-94 2/6/2020 Public Defender 475-3100 rserafico@guampdsc.net

Taimanao Ricardo S SP-0050-94 6/26/2020 Public Defender 300-7850 rstaimanao@guampdsc.net
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